
WEST WINDSOR-PLAINSBORO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
321 Village Road East, P.O. Box 505, West Windsor, NJ 08550-0505 

 

    Please Post/Release 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
      MEETING DATES 

 
 

April 05, 2024 
Items in Bold Italics Denote Change(s) 

 

              DATE           DAY             TIME             PURPOSE LOCATION 

04-09-24 Tuesday 
6:30 PM 

7:30 PM 
Closed Executive Session 

Board of Education Meeting 
Central Office 

04-16-24 Tuesday 7:00 PM 

Administration & Facilities Committee Meeting 

Finance Committee Meeting 

Curriculum Committee Meeting 

Central Office 

04-30-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

05-14-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

05-28-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

06-11-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

06-25-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

07-30-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

08-27-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

09-17-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

10-08-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

10-29-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

11-19-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

12-10-24 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

01-07-25 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

01-28-25 Tuesday 7:30 PM Board of Education Meeting Central Office 

 


